
2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
ST ANTHONYS 
HIGH SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI140 0 FINCH LANE & KIRKLAND CT 6:31 AM
1 EASTVIEW DRIVE & MEDEA WAY 6:37 AM
2 SUNBURST TERR & MAPLE WING BLVD 6:40 AM
3 PARK ROW BLVD & SPRINGFIELD CIR 6:42 AM
4 SPRUCEWOOD BLVD & FAIRLAWN DR 6:43 AM
5 SPRUCEWOOD BLVD & PLEASANTVIEW DR 6:44 AM
6 KENMORE ST & SMITH ST 6:47 AM
7 MCKINNEY ST & PINE ST 6:49 AM
8 Beech Street & Walnut Street 6:51 AM
9 BEECH ST & MCKINNEY ST 6:52 AM

10 Ferndale Boulevard & Cocoanut Street 6:55 AM
11 OLIVE ST & ROOT AVE 6:57 AM
12 Lemon Street & Cone Avenue 6:59 AM
13 Branch Avenue & Palmetto Street 7:00 AM
14 KELLY AVE & WILSON BLVD 7:02 AM
15 WOODLAWN AVE & BOOTH ST 7:04 AM
16 HAZEL ST & SOUTH ROAD 7:06 AM
17 EVERGREEN AVE & JOSHUAS PATH 7:11 AM
18 SCHOOL:  ST ANTHONYS HIGH SCHOOL 7:27 AM

ZCI135 0 OAK FOREST DR & SAMPSON AVE 6:39 AM
1 SAINT MARKS CIR & S BEDFORD AVE 6:42 AM
2 S BEDFORD AVE & SERPENTINE LN 6:43 AM
3 S BEDFORD AVE & HANCOCK ST 6:43 AM
4 SUNFLOWER LANE  & SPLIT CEDAR DR 6:46 AM
5 Split Cedar Drive & Straw Lane 6:48 AM
6 SILVERLEAF LANE & SPLIT CEDAR DR 6:48 AM
7 ALLWOOD AVE & CONNETQUOT AVE( SOUTHSIDE) 6:53 AM
8 Sportsmen Street & Connetquot Avenue (EASTSIDE) 6:55 AM
9 CONNETQUOT AVE & NAPOLI ST 6:56 AM

10 BELMORE AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 6:58 AM
11 BOULEVARD AVE & SATINWOOD ST 7:02 AM
12 PROSPECT AVE & TAMARACK ST 7:03 AM
13 CASEMENT AVE & CARNATION AVE 7:10 AM
14 East Suffolk Avenue & Miller Avenue 7:13 AM
15 Whitetail Lane & Half Mile Road 7:17 AM

8/29/2023 10:28:13 AM



2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
ST ANTHONYS 
HIGH SCHOOL

Pickup ZCI135 16 Hawthorne Avenue & Half Mile Road 7:19 AM
17 BRONX AVE & HAWTHORNE AVE 7:20 AM
18 CHURCH ST  & E HALLEY LANE 7:22 AM
19 Wheeler Road & Mcgowan Lane 7:24 AM
20 ADAMS ROAD & FELLER DR (AT THE GATE) 7:26 AM
21 SCHOOL:  ST ANTHONYS HIGH SCHOOL 7:45 AM

8/29/2023 10:28:13 AM



2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
ST ANTHONYS 
HIGH SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI135 0 SCHOOL:  ST ANTHONYS HIGH SCHOOL 2:30 PM
1 ADAMS ROAD & FELLER DR (AT THE GATE) 2:49 PM
2 Wheeler Road & Mcgowan Lane 2:51 PM
3 CHURCH ST  & E HALLEY LANE 2:53 PM
4 BRONX AVE & HAWTHORNE AVE 2:55 PM
5 Hawthorne Avenue & Half Mile Road 2:56 PM
6 Whitetail Lane & Half Mile Road 2:59 PM
7 East Suffolk Avenue & Miller Avenue 3:03 PM
8 CASEMENT AVE & CARNATION AVE 3:05 PM
9 BOULEVARD AVE & SATINWOOD ST 3:14 PM

10 CONNETQUOT AVE & NAPOLI ST 3:16 PM
11 Sportsmen Street & Connetquot Avenue (EASTSIDE) 3:17 PM
12 ALLWOOD AVE & CONNETQUOT AVE( SOUTHSIDE) 3:19 PM
13 BELMORE AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 3:25 PM
14 PROSPECT AVE & TAMARACK ST 3:28 PM
15 SILVERLEAF LANE & SPLIT CEDAR DR 3:37 PM
16 Split Cedar Drive & Straw Lane 3:37 PM
17 SUNFLOWER LANE  & SPLIT CEDAR DR 3:39 PM
18 S BEDFORD AVE & HANCOCK ST 3:41 PM
19 S BEDFORD AVE & SERPENTINE LN 3:42 PM
20 SAINT MARKS CIR & S BEDFORD AVE 3:43 PM
21 OAK FOREST DR & SAMPSON AVE 3:46 PM
0 ST ANTHONYS HIGH SCHOOL 5:30 PM
1 1849 Pond Road; Ronkonkoma; 11779 5:53 PM

ZCI140 0 SCHOOL:  ST ANTHONYS HIGH SCHOOL 2:30 PM
1 EVERGREEN AVE & JOSHUAS PATH 2:47 PM
2 Branch Avenue & Palmetto Street 2:51 PM
3 Lemon Street & Cone Avenue 2:53 PM
4 OLIVE ST & ROOT AVE 2:54 PM
5 Ferndale Boulevard & Cocoanut Street 2:57 PM
6 KELLY AVE & WILSON BLVD 3:01 PM
7 MCKINNEY ST & PINE ST 3:03 PM
8 Beech Street & Walnut Street 3:04 PM
9 BEECH ST & MCKINNEY ST 3:06 PM

10 WOODLAWN AVE & BOOTH ST 3:09 PM

8/29/2023 10:28:13 AM



2023-2024 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
ST ANTHONYS 
HIGH SCHOOL

Dropoff ZCI140 11 HAZEL ST & SOUTH ROAD 3:12 PM
12 KENMORE ST & SMITH ST 3:15 PM
13 SPRUCEWOOD BLVD & PLEASANTVIEW DR 3:17 PM
14 SPRUCEWOOD BLVD & FAIRLAWN DR 3:19 PM
15 PARK ROW BLVD & SPRINGFIELD CIR 3:22 PM
16 SUNBURST TERR & MAPLE WING BLVD 3:24 PM
17 FINCH LANE & KIRKLAND CT 3:30 PM
18 EASTVIEW DRIVE & MEDEA WAY 3:35 PM
0 1849 Pond Road; Ronkonkoma; 11779 5:00 PM
1 ST ANTHONYS HIGH SCHOOL 5:30 PM

8/29/2023 10:28:13 AM


